Date - 08/05/2022

Subject : NOTICE FOR EXTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF SESSIONAL

SUBJECTS FOR DIPLOMA 1ST SEM STUDENTS

All the Diploma 1ST Semester students are hereby notified that, as per notification published by
WBSCTVESD, External Assessments of Sessional Subjects will be conducted as per the
below mentioned schedule through OFFLINE/PHYSICAL MODE maintaining the Covid-19

protocols.

ATTENDANCE FOR EXTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF SESSIONAL SUBJECTS ARE
MANDATORY, EVERY STUDENTS WILL HAVE TO ATTEND IT.

SL NO. DATE TIME BRANCH
1 11/05/2022 10:00 AM ALL
' ( Wednesday ) ONWARDS

If any query regarding this, please contact with the HOD of concern department as below :

Examination Co-Ordinator:

For CivilEngineeringHOD:

For Mechanical Engineering HOD :

For Electrical EngineeringHOD :

For Electronics and Telecommunication

EngineeringHOD:

Mr. Mithun Das

Ms Payeli Mukherjee
Mr. Parikshit Ghosh
Mr. Indranil Maity

Mr. Tamal Kr. Ballav

By Order, Authorised Signatory
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9647755511
9434651173
9433804939
9939290120

9593867278
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