E-NOTICE

Date - 08/05/2022

Subject: NOTICE FOR EXTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF SESSIONAL SUBJECTS FOR DIPLOMA 1ST SEM STUDENTS

All the Diploma 1ST Semester students are hereby notified that, as per notification published by WBSCTVESD, **External Assessments of Sessional Subjects** will be conducted as per the below mentioned schedule through **OFFLINE/PHYSICAL MODE** maintaining the Covid-19 protocols.

ATTENDANCE FOR EXTERNAL ASSESSMENT OF SESSIONAL SUBJECTS ARE MANDATORY, EVERY STUDENTS WILL HAVE TO ATTEND IT.

SL NO.	DATE	CE & TIME	BRANCH
1.	11/05/2022 (Wednesday)	10:00 A.M ONWARDS	ALL

If any query regarding this, please contact with the HOD of concern department as below:

Examination Co-Ordinator:	Mr. Mithun Das	9647755511
For Civil Engineering HOD:	Ms Payeli Mukherjee	9434651173
For Mechanical Engineering HOD:	Mr. Parikshit Ghosh	9433804939
For Electrical Engineering HOD:	Mr. Indranil Maity	9939290120
For Electronics and Telecommunication		
Engineering HOD:	Mr. Tamal Kr. Ballav	9593867278

By Order, Authorised Signatory

Website: www.istonline.org.in Follow Us on: 🚯 😏